Catellani & Smith
Collection: Eco-Logic Light - 2008-2012
GOLD MOON Parete mod. B
Wall lamp
Materials
white painted metal base, nickel-plated
metal support with magnet, nickel-plated
copper stick, black wrap disc lined with
gold or silver coloured leaf.
Colours
gold [O], silver [AG].
LED
1x1W,
Neutral White (4100 °K): 110 lm,
Warm White (2800 °K): 90 lm.
2x1W,
Neutral White (4100 °K): 220 lm,
Warm White (2800 °K): 180 lm.
Power Supply
tensione di rete 230V o 110V,
potenza nominale 1W o 2W 350 mA.
Alimentatore incluso, non dimmerabile.
Disponibile versione dimmerabile 1...10V
o push (solo per 230V).
Dimensions
base 9x2,5 cm,
Ø disc 20 or 30 cm ca..
Ledge: 1 LED 10 cm, 2 LED 17 cm.
Order code
1 LED Ø 20 cm ca.
oro ECGMPB1O01 neutral white
argento ECGMPB1AG02 warm white
2 LED Ø 30 cm ca.
oro ECGMPB2O01 neutral white
argento ECGMPB2AG02 warm white
Jack Connection System.
Registered Community Model.